
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

200 m W35
Judge: 

Place L/O Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Allyson Felix USA Fayetteville, USA 21-02-21WORLD RECORD MASTERS (35) 22.59

Heat 1/4 Start: 23-03-31   10:09:40

1 367 Veronika KUČEROVÁ W35 27.364 Q    Czech Republic

2 231 Alessia BERTI W35 28.505     Canada

3 1569 Oi Yee MOK W35 29.923  SB   Hong Kong, China

4 2619 Milena JARZĄBEK W35 32.302     Poland

3668 ARACHCHIGE Shamila Shiwanthi Jaya W35 DNS6     Sri Lanka

Heat 2/4 Start: 23-03-31   10:13:36

1 1281 Stacey DOWNIE W35 25.346 Q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2 2605 Weronika ILCZUK W35 26.025 q SB   Poland

3 3216 Alina BOBOS W35 27.423     Romania

4 2580 Anna GRUPA-URBAŃSKA W35 30.104  SB   Poland

5 2100 Yurika NAKAMURA W35 33.142     Japan

Heat 3/4 Start: 23-03-31   10:17:19

1 637 Sandy DELEMARLE W35 25.306 Q    France

2 1452 Joanne RYAN W35 26.715 q    Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 1105 Elisa SCHÖNE W35 27.924  SB   Germany

4 1435 Verity REES W35 30.683     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

2527 Dorota DUTKOWSKA W35 DNS2     Poland

Heat 4/4 Start: 23-03-31   10:21:49

1 3770 Sara WISS W35 25.155 Q    Sweden

2 2934 Aleksandra PUZIO W35 28.623  SB   Poland

3 3164 Filipa CANCELA W35 30.172     Portugal

4008 Easter GRANT W35 DQ6     TR17.3.1United States of America

1247 Lucinda CASH-GIBSON W35 DNS4     Great Britain and Northern Ireland
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Qualification: first 1 of each heat(Q)plus 2  fastest (q) qualified

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

1 Heat 4 Sara WISS W35 Sweden 25.151 Q    

2 Heat 3 Sandy DELEMARLE W35 France 25.301 Q    

3 Heat 2 Stacey DOWNIE W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 25.341 Q    

4 Heat 2 Weronika ILCZUK W35 Poland 26.022 q SB   

5 Heat 3 Joanne RYAN W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 26.712 q    

6 Heat 1 Veronika KUČEROVÁ W35 Czech Republic 27.361 Q    

7 Heat 2 Alina BOBOS W35 Romania 27.423     

8 Heat 3 Elisa SCHÖNE W35 Germany 27.923  SB   

9 Heat 1 Alessia BERTI W35 Canada 28.502     

10 Heat 4 Aleksandra PUZIO W35 Poland 28.622  SB   

11 Heat 1 Oi Yee MOK W35 Hong Kong, China 29.923  SB   

12 Heat 2 Anna GRUPA-URBAŃSKA W35 Poland 30.104  SB   

13 Heat 4 Filipa CANCELA W35 Portugal 30.173     

14 Heat 3 Verity REES W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland 30.684     

15 Heat 1 Milena JARZĄBEK W35 Poland 32.304     

16 Heat 2 Yurika NAKAMURA W35 Japan 33.145     

Heat 4 Easter GRANT W35 United States of America DQDQ     TR17.3.1

Heat 4 Lucinda CASH-GIBSON W35 Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 ARACHCHIGE Shamila Shiwanthi Jay W35 Sri Lanka DNSDNS     

Heat 3 Dorota DUTKOWSKA W35 Poland DNSDNS     

  Note:

q -Qualify by performanceSB -Season Best TR17.3.1 -lane infringementQ -Qualify by place

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: W35
1 Heat 4 Sara WISS Sweden 25.151 Q    

2 Heat 3 Sandy DELEMARLE France 25.301 Q    

3 Heat 2 Stacey DOWNIE Great Britain and Northern Ireland 25.341 Q    

4 Heat 2 Weronika ILCZUK Poland 26.022 q SB   

5 Heat 3 Joanne RYAN Great Britain and Northern Ireland 26.712 q    

6 Heat 1 Veronika KUČEROVÁ Czech Republic 27.361 Q    

7 Heat 2 Alina BOBOS Romania 27.423     

8 Heat 3 Elisa SCHÖNE Germany 27.923  SB   

9 Heat 1 Alessia BERTI Canada 28.502     

10 Heat 4 Aleksandra PUZIO Poland 28.622  SB   

11 Heat 1 Oi Yee MOK Hong Kong, China 29.923  SB   

12 Heat 2 Anna GRUPA-URBAŃSKA Poland 30.104  SB   

13 Heat 4 Filipa CANCELA Portugal 30.173     

14 Heat 3 Verity REES Great Britain and Northern Ireland 30.684     

15 Heat 1 Milena JARZĄBEK Poland 32.304     

16 Heat 2 Yurika NAKAMURA Japan 33.145     

Heat 4 Easter GRANT United States of America DQDQ     TR17.3.1

Heat 3 Dorota DUTKOWSKA Poland DNSDNS     

Heat 1 ARACHCHIGE Shamila Shiwanthi Jayathilaka MU Sri Lanka DNSDNS     

Heat 4 Lucinda CASH-GIBSON Great Britain and Northern Ireland DNSDNS     
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